AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 27755 Diehl Road, Suite 300 • Warrenville, IL 60555 • TEL: 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.ametekncc.com
	 © 2018 by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. 	 618PDF (240037)
DUST COLLECTOR CONTROLS
FEATURES
●● Universal voltage input: 95 to 265 VAC
50/60 Hz
●● One SKU: covers all voltages and time
ranges required in your application

L1
L2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Caution:
1. Do not mount controls in high vibration areas without shock mounts.
2. Do not mount controls in areas of high dust or corrosive atmospheres without a protective enclosure.
3. Do not use a converter or inverter for the power source.
4. Do not mount control in high transient voltage areas without an isolation transformer.
5. Do not leave control box open.
6. Do not allow a local repair shop to repair the controls, as we employ some very sophisticated components that could be further damaged.
Model Max. No. of Outputs
Dimensions - Inch
Size of NEMA 4
Enclosure Reqd.A B C D E
DNC-T2003-020 3 6.75" 4.75" 6.25" 4.25" .250" 8" x 6" x 3.5"
DNC-T2006-020 6 6.75" 4.75" 6.25" 4.25" .250" 8" x 6" x 3.5"
DNC-T2010-020 10 6.75" 4.75" 6.25" 4.25" .250" 8" x 6" x 3.5"
DNC-T2020-020 20 8.75" 7.00" 8.25" 6.25" .375" 10" x 8" x 4"
DNC-T2032-020 32 8.75" 7.00" 8.25" 6.25" .375" 10" x 8" x 4"
DNC-T2006-R20 6 8.75" 6.875" 8.25" 6.25" .313" 10" x 8" x 4"
DNC-T2010-R20 10 8.75" 6.875" 8.25" 6.25" .313" 10" x 8" x 4"
DNC-T2020-R20 20 10.75" 8.875" 10.25" 8.25" .312" 12" x 10" x 5"
DNC-T2032-R20 32 12.75" 10.875" 12.126" 10.251" .312" 14" x 12" x 6"